
14. Steibock-Cup Steinhausen, Samstag, 3. Juni 2023

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turnerin K5

36.55Gamma Valeria 2008 Bürglen 8.90 8.851 Gold9.30 9.509.30 0.000.00

36.55Muheim Meret 2008 Bürglen 9.20 8.902 Silber9.10 9.359.10 0.000.00

36.25Arnold Livia 2008 Bürglen 8.70 8.653 Bronce9.40 9.509.40 0.000.00

36.15Schuler Michelle 2007 Menzingen 8.75 9.154 Ausz.9.10 9.159.10 0.000.00

35.80Baumann Laura 2008 Bürglen 8.55 8.955 Ausz.9.15 9.159.15 0.000.00

35.35Schuler Melanie 2007 Menzingen 9.00 8.456 Ausz.9.10 8.809.10 0.000.00

35.25Zürcher Myriam 2005 Baar 8.25 8.657 Ausz.8.95 9.408.95 0.000.00

35.25Schuler Olivia 2007 Menzingen 9.15 8.758 Ausz.8.85 8.508.85 0.000.00

35.00Scharpf Sabrina 2006 Steinhausen 9.00 8.759 Ausz.8.60 8.658.60 0.000.00

34.80Schniepp Evelyne 2006 Unterägeri 8.75 8.5010 Ausz.8.35 9.208.35 0.000.00

34.80Marti Alicia 2005 Steinhausen 8.35 9.0011 Ausz.8.75 8.708.75 0.000.00

34.75Körner Anina 2004 Cham 8.60 7.8512 Ausz.9.10 9.209.10 0.000.00

34.65Nussbaumer Moira 2009 Oberägeri 8.60 8.2513 Ausz.8.80 9.008.80 0.000.00

34.60Schuler Johanna 2007 Menzingen 8.70 8.8514 Ausz.8.30 8.758.30 0.000.00

34.50Zeier Lisa 2011 Hünenberg 8.65 7.8515 Ausz.9.25 8.759.25 0.000.00

34.35Jauch Linda 2008 Schattdorf 8.70 7.8516 Ausz.8.80 9.008.80 0.000.00

34.35Kempf Isabell 2007 Bürglen 8.25 8.6517 Ausz.8.60 8.858.60 0.000.00

34.30Roner Selina 2004 Bürglen 8.90 8.3518 Ausz.8.05 9.008.05 0.000.00

34.20Lehmann Leona 2008 Hünenberg 8.80 8.2019 8.15 9.058.15 0.000.00

34.15Brezmes Zoe 2010 Hünenberg 8.45 7.7020 8.75 9.258.75 0.000.00

33.95Stürmlin Leonie 2006 Baar 8.60 7.9021 8.50 8.958.50 0.000.00

33.90Iten Lara 2009 Oberägeri 9.05 8.1522 8.05 8.658.05 0.000.00

33.90Gruber Allina 2005 Steinhausen 8.40 8.2023 8.60 8.708.60 0.000.00

33.85Gambonini Vanessa 2008 Horgen 8.95 8.4524 8.55 7.908.55 0.000.00

33.85Hugener Nadja 2006 Oberägeri 8.65 8.0525 8.45 8.708.45 0.000.00

33.80Iten Aline 2009 Menzingen 8.65 7.5026 8.50 9.158.50 0.000.00

33.80Hugener Sarina 2009 Oberägeri 8.70 7.8527 8.50 8.758.50 0.000.00

33.80Ruf Jasmin 2006 Steinhausen 8.60 8.2528 8.55 8.408.55 0.000.00

33.75Inderbitzin Helena 2007 Schattdorf 8.60 8.4029 8.50 8.258.50 0.000.00

33.60Gelzer Arina 2011 Hünenberg 8.55 7.8030 8.45 8.808.45 0.000.00

33.45Fleischli Nelly 2007 Rotkreuz 8.70 8.2531 8.30 8.208.30 0.000.00

33.35Marti Leonie 2003 Steinhausen 8.65 8.2032 8.30 8.208.30 0.000.00

33.10Nussbaumer Eliane 2009 Menzingen 8.75 7.0533 8.45 8.858.45 0.000.00

32.65Bertschinger Elin 2008 Horgen 8.60 8.1034 7.60 8.357.60 0.000.00

32.60Stalder Jessica 2007 Steinhausen 8.00 7.7035 8.30 8.608.30 0.000.00

32.35Schüller Aicha 2009 Baar 7.85 7.2036 8.70 8.608.70 0.000.00

32.15Rogenmoser Chiara 2003 Unterägeri 8.85 7.1537 7.65 8.507.65 0.000.00

32.10Matter Lea 2009 Baar 7.05 7.8538 8.75 8.458.75 0.000.00

32.10Zürcher Salome 2009 Baar 8.05 7.1539 8.25 8.658.25 0.000.00

31.95Kaiser Sophia 2008 Menzingen 8.10 7.5040 7.70 8.657.70 0.000.00

31.65Zeberg Jasmine 2009 Baar 7.50 7.7541 8.15 8.258.15 0.000.00

31.60Knobel Paulina 2008 Baar 8.55 7.1042 7.80 8.157.80 0.000.00

31.10Suter Alexandra 2005 Baar 7.95 7.2543 7.45 8.457.45 0.000.00

22.35Werro Lucy 2009 Horgen 7.45 7.4044 7.50 0.007.50 0.000.00

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turner K5

44.10Christen Armon 2009 Hünenberg 8.85 8.251 Gold9.00 9.109.00 0.008.90

43.75Niggli Kai 2010 Hünenberg 7.90 8.502 Silber9.10 9.059.10 0.009.20

40.85Herger Elias 2009 Menzingen 7.90 7.903 Bronce8.65 8.208.65 0.008.20
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